
Kentucky Agricultural Development Board 
2019 12-Month Draft Meeting Schedule 

Updated 6/13/2019 
Note: Locations subject to change 

Month KADB Board Meeting Location 

January 
2019 

Meeting at KCA Convention 
Friday, January 18 

Owensboro Convention Center 
Owensboro, KY 

February 
2019 

Friday, February 15 Franklin County Extension Office 
Frankfort, KY 

March 
2019 

Friday, March 15 Franklin County Extension Office 
Frankfort, KY 

April 
2019 

Friday, April 19 Franklin County Extension Office 
Frankfort, KY 

May 
2019 

Friday, May 17 Franklin County Extension Office 
Frankfort, KY 

June 
2019 

Friday, June 21 Franklin County Extension Office 
Frankfort, KY 

July 
 2019 

Friday, July 19 Franklin County Extension Office 
Frankfort, KY 

August 
2019 

Friday, August 16 Kentucky Fair and Exposition Center 
Louisville, KY 

September 
2019 

Friday, September 20 UK Grain & Forage Center of Excellence 
Princeton, KY 

October 
2019 

Friday, October 18 Franklin County Extension Office 
Frankfort, KY 

November 
2019 

Friday, November 15 Franklin County Extension Office 
Frankfort, KY 

December 
2019 

Friday, December 20 Franklin County Extension Office 
Frankfort, KY 


